III NOWOHUCKI BIEG WOKOL ZALEWU

MIEJSCOWOSC: Krakéw-Nowa Huta DATA:24.09.2016 .r DYSTANS:5km

KATEGORIA: OPEN

| Lp | Nr | Imie Nazwisko | Ple¢ | Rok | Kraj | Klub Miasto | 1,67km | 3,34km | Skm | Netto | KAT./MC. |
1 132 ADAM CZERWINSKI M 1988 PL UKS LIDER KRAKOW 00:04:58 00:09:58 00:14:47 00:14:46
2 121 OLEKSII OBUKHOVSKYI M 1993 UA KLUB BIEGACZA RAWICZ VINNITSA 00:04:58 00:09:57 00:14:54 00:14:54
3 6 TOMASZ KAWIK M 1991 PL RUNSPIRATION BRENNA 00:05:05 00:10:25 00:15:27 00:15:27
4 102 DOMINIK TABOR M 1995 PL WAWEL KRAKOW NOWY WISNICZ 00:05:04 00:10:25 00:15:28 00:15:28
5 116 SIRGIEJ FISKOVICZ M 1980 UA LKB RUDNIK NYZKINYCZI 00:05:04 00:10:25 00:15:43 00:15:43
6 3 GRZEGORZ SUDOL M 1978 PL KRAKOW 00:05:16 00:10:37 00:15:57 00:15:57
7 117 LILIA FISIKOVICI K 1989 UA NYZKINYCZI 00:05:27 00:10:52 00:16:22 00:16:22
8 4 LUKASZ AUGUSTYN M 1990 PL DEBIAKI 00:05:25 00:11:01 00:16:36 00:16:35
9 135 KAMIL WOJINICKI M 1992 PL KRAKOW 00:05:24 00:11:02 00:16:50 00:16:50
10 5 KATARZYNA BRONIATOWSKA K 1990 PL 1990 ZIELONKI 00:05:27 00:11:14 00:16:55 00:16:55
11 2 ILYA MARKOV M 1972 RU KRAKOW 00:05:45 00:11:39 00:17:29 00:17:29
12 15 MACIEJ BRZYSKI M 1985 PL GRUPA BIEGOWA COMCOMZONE KRAKOW 00:05:45 00:11:40 00:17:36 00:17:35
13 18 ROBERT CHANEK M 1988 PL DOBCZYCE 00:05:44 00:11:40 00:17:52 00:17:52
14 71 DOMINIK NIESZKOWIECKI M 1995 PL AZS UP KRAKOW WIELICZKA 00:05:41 00:11:49 00:18:10 00:18:09
15 115 OLESEA SMOVIJENCO K 1989 UA LKB RUDNIK TIRASPOL 00:05:51 00:12:04 00:18:22 00:18:22
16 47 GRZEGORZ KRAWCZYK M 1978 PL NIEPOLOMICE 00:05:58 00:12:13 00:18:35 00:18:34
17 1 IRENEUSZ RAS M 1972 PL KRAKOW 00:05:56 00:12:14 00:18:43 00:18:42
18 119 MICHAL SAWICKI M 1987 PL LAY 00:05:51 00:12:12 00:18:58 00:18:57
19 122 ALEKSANDRA SNIOCH K 1995 PL KRAKOW 00:06:05 00:12:36 00:19:00 00:19:00
20 94 KRZYSZTOF SYPKA M 1995 PL SMOK KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:06:33 00:13:13 00:19:41 00:19:39
21 138 KATARZYNA KMIEC K 1988 PL PERLA 00:06:10 00:12:52 00:19:42 00:19:41
22 34 LUKASZ HYTROS M 1988 PL SAMODZIELNIEBIEGAM KRAKOW 00:06:16 00:13:09 00:19:46 00:19:46
23 97 SZYMON SZMIGIELSKI M 1972 PL BIBICE 00:06:29 00:13:09 00:19:49 00:19:48
24 85 PRZEMYSLAW RYMARCZYK M 1978 PL ESKADRA KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:06:25 00:13:12 00:19:53 00:19:53
25 14 WOIJCIECH BRODA M 1969 PL 1969 KRAKOW 00:06:24 00:13:10 00:19:53 00:19:52
26 140 DOMINIK SUCHANEK M 1994 PL BEDZIESZYNA 00:06:17 00:13:10 00:20:02 00:19:59
27 11 WOICIECH BARWA M 1998 PL SPYTKOWICE 00:06:17 00:13:22 00:20:15 00:20:14
28 126  DAMIAN CHODZBA M 1999 PL KONIUSZA 00:06:32 00:13:27 00:20:20 00:20:16
29 127 JACEK TOMCZYK M 1999 PL PROSZOWICE 00:06:22 00:13:20 00:20:20 00:20:18
30 75 PRZEMYSLAW PAZERA M 1988 PL KRAKOW 00:06:41 00:13:36 00:20:28 00:20:21
31 27 TOMASZ FIJAL M 1987 PL MYSLENICE 00:06:40 00:13:35 00:20:31 00:20:27
32 95 ARTUR SZCZUREK M 1987 PL KRAKOW 00:06:30 00:13:35 00:20:40 00:20:34
33 109 MATEUSZ WODA M 1994 PL KRAKOW 00:06:29 00:13:33 00:20:40 00:20:39
34 67 MICHAL MULEWICZ M 1978 PL 16 BPD KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:06:47 00:13:52 00:20:57 00:20:53
35 9 MIROSLAW BARANOWSKI M 1969 PL KATOWICE 00:06:47 00:14:09 00:21:16 00:21:14
36 63 RAFAL MICHALIK M 1996 PL LACHO TEAM KRAKOW 00:06:59 00:14:13 00:21:25 00:21:23
37 39 MATEUSZ KAPERA M 1993 PL KRAKOW 00:07:01 00:14:34 00:21:53 00:21:50
38 72 TYCJAN PACHEL M 1983 PL MROCZNE KUCE KRAKOW 00:06:39 00:14:23 00:21:56 00:21:54
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26
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25
81

32
137
65
45
110

ANDRZEJ
TADEUSZ
ROBERT
PAWEL
MICHAL
TOMASZ
MATEUSZ
ARTUR
MARCIN
ANDRZEJ
MARCIN
TOMASZ
KAMIL
ALICJA
MARCIN
KAROLINA
KRZYSZTOF
MAGDALENA
MARCIN
KACPER
MALGORZATA
AGNIESZKA
DOMINIK
JULIA

JAN

ANNA
RYSZARD
TOMASZ
PAWEL
LUKASZ
CLAUDIA
ANNA

JAN
EWELINA
MONIKA
PIOTR
MAGDALENA
KAROLINA
MALGORZATA
MARIAN
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
SEBASTIAN
MACIE]

SIBIK
WROBLEWSKI
WROBLEWSKI
MASLAK
FLOREK
ZACZEK
LASIK

KUREK
STOLTMANN
LESZCZAWSKI
MUSIAL

RAS
SOLARCZYK
ANTOSZ
STRZALKA
DRABOWSKA
KOKOSINSKI
JASKOWSKA
LIS

BLONSKI
PRACZYNSKA

WALERJAN-RUSEK

SZCZYGIEL
SADKIEWICZ
JAROSZ
MULEWICZ
GADZIALA
KASPERCZYK
WLODEK
KOWALEWSKI
LUDWIN
DOMOWICZ
PUDELKO
BORYCZKA
GWIZDZ
DUBIEL

MIKA-HOFFMANN

KOCON
WORYTKIEWICZ
STEFANCZYK
RAK

KAGANEK
URBANIK
GAJOS
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1992
2003
1972
1993
1984
1991
1984
1965
1988
1962
1988
1979
1991
1991
1993
1991
1999
1989
1988
1988
1982
1978
1987
2007
1990
1986
1968
1977
1981
1988
1989
1988
1973
1989
1992
1977
1978
1995
1996
1964
1991
1991
1988
1984

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

ITMBW KRAKOW
KRAKUS

KOLEGIUM SEDZIOW KRAKOW

JW 2771

NIE

TOMASZ RAS
NCE-RUNNERS

PEGA RUNNERS

WOLBROM TEAM
WIELCY BIEGACZE

LACHO TEAM

ZIL
N-CE RUNNERS

RUNSPIRATION

ZIL.PL

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
STRYSZAWA
OWCZARY
KRAKOW
SOSNOWIEC
KRAKOW
KSIAZNICZKI
NIEPOLOMICE
LEBORK
MIELEC
KRAKOW
PROSZOWICE
ZARNOWIEC
NOWA DEBA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
DOBCZYCE
NOWY TARG
SEOMNIKI

WIECLAWICE STARE

KRAKOW
NIEPOLOMICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
JASLO
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
USTRON
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

00:06:55
00:07:00
00:07:06
00:07:01
00:07:33
00:07:30
00:07:25
00:06:51
00:07:36
00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:07
00:07:31
00:07:16
00:07:52
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:18
00:08:05
00:07:33
00:07:41
00:07:38
00:07:26
00:07:42
00:08:04
00:08:03
00:08:06
00:08:12
00:08:27
00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:02
00:08:12
00:08:33
00:08:14
00:08:38
00:08:08
00:08:10
00:08:18
00:08:17
00:08:45
00:08:44
00:08:38
00:08:25

00:14:31
00:14:32
00:14:33
00:14:34
00:14:50
00:14:53
00:15:06
00:14:39
00:15:19
00:15:00
00:15:18
00:15:08
00:15:26
00:15:18
00:15:52
00:15:38
00:15:51
00:15:33
00:16:12
00:15:48
00:15:51
00:15:52
00:15:49
00:16:06
00:16:11
00:16:16
00:16:16
00:16:31
00:16:52
00:16:30
00:16:31
00:16:40
00:16:40
00:17:07
00:17:02
00:17:04
00:16:50
00:17:03
00:17:06
00:17:06
00:17:23
00:17:22
00:17:21
00:17:17

00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:01
00:22:14
00:22:17
00:22:26
00:22:36
00:22:39
00:22:43
00:22:52
00:22:55
00:22:58
00:23:07
00:23:14
00:23:19
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:42
00:23:45
00:23:46
00:23:54
00:23:57
00:24:01
00:24:26
00:24:33
00:24:36
00:24:36
00:24:47
00:24:54
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:04
00:25:07
00:25:11
00:25:19
00:25:23
00:25:25
00:25:31
00:25:35
00:25:35
00:25:56
00:26:02
00:26:07
00:26:09

00:21:58
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:22:11
00:22:13
00:22:15
00:22:32
00:22:35
00:22:38
00:22:49
00:22:52
00:22:57
00:22:57
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:35
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:39
00:23:45
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:23:59
00:24:24
00:24:29
00:24:29
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:44
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:24:59
00:25:06
00:25:14
00:25:11
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:31
00:25:48
00:25:58
00:25:53
00:26:04
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

31
131

100
99
22
88
113
64
91
59
136

AGNIESZKA
OLEM
MARIA
DOMINIKA
KATARZYNA
MICHAL
LUKASZ
JERZY
MACIE]
BOZENA
JOANNA
JOLANTA
MACIEJ
LUKASZ
AGNIESZKA
ANNA
MICHAL
WIOLETTA
RAFAL
MALGORZATA
MARCIN
KATARZYNA
MICHAL
RYSZARD
PATRYK
ARTUR
PAWEL
ANNA
DOROTA
AGATA
NATALIA
MALGORZATA
RYSZARD
PIOTR
ANGELIKA
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
KAZEK
AGATA
IWONA
MARIA
MARTA
BASIA
PAULINA

GRZECHYNKA
SYVUKMA
PISKOREK.
CABAN
OBIREK
BURNETKO
MAZURKIEWICZ
MICHALIK
RUSEK
TOKARSKA
KAMINSKA
URBANSKA
KRZANOWSKI
BARANSKI
CYANKIEWICZ
PUDELKO
MAREK
POREBSKA
CIURYSEK
MARCINIAK
MARCZAK
DOMINIK
DOMINIK
TYLEK
SZYMASZEK
SZYMASZEK
CWIEKOWSKI
SKOWRONEK
ZIAJKO
MICHNO
STAWSKA
MAREK
SWIERCZEK
MOSZ
PALETKO
CYGANEK
SALA-TLALKA
KWASEK
RADOSZ-KWASEK
PRACZYNSKA
KAPTUR
HUSZLAK
SWIDZINSKA-SZWED
KRUK
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1985
1982
1987
1987
1976
1987
1993
1968
1973
1978
1976
1988
1976
1980
1975
1975
1986
1974
1985
1961
1984
1979
1981
1977
2002
1977
1977
1981
1971
1993
1986
1987
1965
1976
1991
1974
1989
1978
1984
1959
1978
1977
1970
1994

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

GO PUBLIC

SOLNE MIASTO

POWERLOCKER.EU

GRUPA BIEGOWA COM-COM ZONE
SALA TEAM
SOLAR BIELSKO
GRUPA BIEGOWA COM COM ZONE

ESKADRA KRAKOW

1981

GRUPA BIEGOWA COM-COM ZONE

COM COM ZONE NOWA HUTA
SALA TEAM
ESKADRA KRAKOW
ESKADRA KRAKOW

BBL KRAKOW
NIGHT RUNNERS

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KONSKIE

SZCZEKOCINY

BIBICE
KRAKOW
OLESZYCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
BOSUTOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

MARCOWKA
BIELSKO BIALA

KRAKOW
LODZ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKO
KRAKOW
KAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
TARNOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
MARCOWKA
BIBICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

00:08:44
00:08:36
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:12
00:08:15
00:08:56
00:09:33
00:07:56
00:08:56
00:09:03
00:08:36
00:09:08
00:09:05
00:09:16
00:09:02
00:08:57
00:09:38
00:09:55
00:10:01
00:08:43
00:09:27
00:09:27
00:09:48
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:56
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:09:38
00:09:59
00:10:08
00:09:50
00:09:24
00:10:18
00:10:33
00:10:31
00:10:25
00:10:25
00:10:36
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:11:42

00:17:42
00:17:39
00:17:53
00:17:53
00:18:16
00:17:34
00:17:59
00:18:35
00:17:35
00:18:14
00:18:33
00:18:21
00:18:36
00:18:34
00:18:31
00:18:30
00:18:29
00:19:25
00:19:33
00:19:44
00:18:59
00:19:29
00:19:29
00:19:47
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:20:04
00:20:04
00:20:07
00:20:02
00:20:19
00:20:23
00:20:23
00:20:01
00:20:50
00:21:19
00:21:34
00:21:41
00:21:40
00:21:40
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:02
00:23:22

00:26:17
00:26:25
00:26:27
00:26:27
00:26:50
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:15
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:38
00:27:45
00:27:51
00:27:55
00:28:02
00:28:09
00:28:37
00:28:44
00:29:27
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:50
00:29:56
00:30:00
00:30:03
00:30:14
00:30:17
00:30:29
00:30:34
00:30:44
00:30:49
00:31:19
00:32:08
00:32:12
00:32:27
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:33:01
00:35:01

00:26:13
00:26:20
00:26:14
00:26:14
00:26:38
00:26:47
00:26:45
00:27:02
00:27:26
00:27:30
00:27:30
00:27:28
00:27:34
00:27:42
00:27:47
00:27:54
00:27:58
00:28:30
00:28:34
00:29:16
00:29:31
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:44
00:29:50
00:29:46
00:29:50
00:30:00
00:30:09
00:30:22
00:30:21
00:30:38
00:30:40
00:31:09
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:15
00:32:15
00:32:30
00:32:41
00:32:42
00:32:52
00:34:48
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127 114 EDWARD ZOBEK M 1947 PL OSOBA NIEPELNOSPRAWNA SOSNOWIEC 00:14:08 00:29:00 00:43:33 00:43:19
128 90 MARIUSZ SOLARZ M 1979 PL N-CE RUNNERS NIEPOLOMICE
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III NOWOHUCKI BIEG WOKOL ZALEWU

MIEJSCOWOSC: Krakéw-Nowa Huta DATA:24.09.2016 .r DYSTANS:5km

KATEGORIA: K

| Lp | Nr | Imie Nazwisko | Ple¢ | Rok | Kraj | Klub Miasto | 1,67km | 3,34km | Skm | Netto | KAT./MC. |
1 117  LILIA FISIKOVICI K 1989 UA NYZKINYCZI 00:05:27 00:10:52 00:16:22 00:16:22
2 5 KATARZYNA BRONIATOWSKA K 1990 PL 1990 ZIELONKI 00:05:27 00:11:14 00:16:55 00:16:55
3 115 OLESEA SMOVIJENCO K 1989 UA LKB RUDNIK TIRASPOL 00:05:51 00:12:04 00:18:22 00:18:22
4 122 ALEKSANDRA SNIOCH K 1995 PL KRAKOW 00:06:05 00:12:36 00:19:00 00:19:00
5 138 KATARZYNA KMIEC K 1988 PL PERLA 00:06:10 00:12:52 00:19:42 00:19:41
6 8 ALICJA ANTOSZ K 1991 PL LEBORK 00:07:16 00:15:18 00:23:14 00:23:12
7 26 KAROLINA DRABOWSKA K 1991 PL PEGA RUNNERS KRAKOW 00:07:24 00:15:38 00:23:36 00:23:35
8 36 MAGDALENA JASKOWSKA K 1989 PL WOLBROM TEAM ZARNOWIEC 00:07:18 00:15:33 00:23:42 00:23:41
9 78 MALGORZATA PRACZYNSKA K 1982 PL LACHO TEAM KRAKOW 00:07:41 00:15:51 00:23:54 00:23:52
10 107  AGNIESZKA WALERJAN-RUSEK K 1978 PL KRAKOW 00:07:38 00:15:52 00:23:57 00:23:55
11 118  JULIA SADKIEWICZ K 2007 PL DOBCZYCE 00:07:42 00:16:06 00:24:26 00:24:24
12 66 ANNA MULEWICZ K 1986 PL SEOMNIKI 00:08:03 00:16:16 00:24:36 00:24:29
13 55 CLAUDIA LUDWIN K 1989 PL KRAKOW 00:08:02 00:16:31 00:25:04 00:25:00
14 25 ANNA DOMOWICZ K 1988 PL JASLO 00:08:02 00:16:40 00:25:04 00:25:00
15 13 EWELINA BORYCZKA K 1989 PL KRAKOW 00:08:33 00:17:07 00:25:11 00:25:06
16 32 MONIKA GWIZDZ K 1992 PL RUNSPIRATION KRAKOW 00:08:14 00:17:02 00:25:19 00:25:14
17 65 MAGDALENA MIKA-HOFFMANN K 1978 PL KRAKOW 00:08:08 00:16:50 00:25:25 00:25:21
18 45 KAROLINA KOCON K 1995 PL USTRON 00:08:10 00:17:03 00:25:31 00:25:25
19 110 MALGORZATA WORYTKIEWICZ K 1996 PL KRAKOW 00:08:18 00:17:06 00:25:35 00:25:27
20 83 AGNIESZKA RAK K 1991 PL KRAKOW 00:08:45 00:17:23 00:25:56 00:25:48
21 37 MAGDALENA KAGANEK K 1991 PL SKAWINA 00:08:44 00:17:22 00:26:02 00:25:58
22 31 AGNIESZKA GRZECHYNKA K 1985 PL GO PUBLIC KRAKOW 00:08:44 00:17:42 00:26:17 00:26:13
23 76 MARIA PISKOREK K 1987 PL KONSKIE 00:09:16 00:17:53 00:26:27 00:26:14
24 17 DOMINIKA CABAN K 1987 PL SZCZEKOCINY 00:09:16 00:17:53 00:26:27 00:26:14
25 128  KATARZYNA OBIREK K 1976 PL BIBICE 00:09:12 00:18:16 00:26:50 00:26:38
26 103 BOZENA TOKARSKA K 1978 PL KRAKOW 00:08:56 00:18:14 00:27:33 00:27:30
27 38 JOANNA KAMINSKA K 1976 PL SOLNE MIASTO WIELICZKA 00:09:03 00:18:33 00:27:36 00:27:30
28 106 JOLANTA URBANSKA K 1988 PL KRAKOW 00:08:36 00:18:21 00:27:38 00:27:28
29 19 AGNIESZKA CYANKIEWICZ K 1975 PL KRAKOW 00:09:16 00:18:31 00:27:55 00:27:47
30 80 ANNA PUDELKO K 1975 PL KRAKOW 00:09:02 00:18:30 00:28:02 00:27:54
31 77 WIOLETTA POREBSKA K 1974 PL SALA TEAM MARCOWKA 00:09:38 00:19:25 00:28:37 00:28:30
32 56 MALGORZATA MARCINIAK K 1961 PL GRUPA BIEGOWA COM COM ZONE KRAKOW 00:10:01 00:19:44 00:29:27 00:29:16
33 23 KATARZYNA DOMINIK K 1979 PL ESKADRA KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:09:27 00:19:29 00:29:36 00:29:30
34 88 ANNA SKOWRONEK K 1981 PL 1981 KRAKOW 00:09:57 00:20:04 00:30:03 00:29:50
35 113 DOROTA ZIAJKO K 1971 PL KRAKOW 00:09:58 00:20:07 00:30:14 00:30:00
36 64 AGATA MICHNO K 1993 PL KRAKOW 00:09:38 00:20:02 00:30:17 00:30:09
37 91 NATALIA STAWSKA K 198 PL KRAKOW 00:09:59 00:20:19 00:30:29 00:30:22
38 59 MALGORZATA MAREK K 1987 PL GRUPA BIEGOWA COM-COM ZONE KRAKOW 00:10:08 00:20:23 00:30:34 00:30:21
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39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47

73
20
86
82
79
40
33
101
48

ANGELIKA
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
AGATA
IWONA
MARIA
MARTA
BASIA
PAULINA

PALETKO

CYGANEK
SALA-TLALKA
RADOSZ-KWASEK
PRACZYNSKA
KAPTUR

HUSZLAK
SWIDZINSKA-SZWED
KRUK

ANAARARAAARAR

1991
1974
1989
1984
1959
1978
1977
1970
1994

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

COM COM ZONE NOWA HUTA
SALA TEAM
ESKADRA KRAKOW

BBL KRAKOW
NIGHT RUNNERS

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
MARCOWKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

00:10:18
00:10:33
00:10:31
00:10:25
00:10:36
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:11:42

00:20:50
00:21:19
00:21:34
00:21:40
00:21:40
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:02
00:23:22

00:31:19
00:32:08
00:32:12
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:33:01
00:35:01

00:31:09
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:15
00:32:30
00:32:41
00:32:42
00:32:52
00:34:48
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MIEJSCOWOSC: Krakéw-Nowa Huta

III NOWOHUCKI BIEG WOKOL ZALEWU

DATA:24.09.2016 .r

DYSTANS:5km

KATEGORIA: M

| Lp | Nr | Imie Nazwisko | Ple¢ | Rok | Kraj | Klub Miasto | 1,67km | 3,34km | Skm | Netto | KAT./MC. |
1 132 ADAM CZERWINSKI M 1988 PL UKS LIDER KRAKOW 00:04:58 00:09:58 00:14:47 00:14:46
2 121  OLEKSII OBUKHOVSKYI M 1993 UA KLUB BIEGACZA RAWICZ VINNITSA 00:04:58 00:09:57 00:14:54 00:14:54
3 6 TOMASZ KAWIK M 1991 PL RUNSPIRATION BRENNA 00:05:05 00:10:25 00:15:27 00:15:27
4 102  DOMINIK TABOR M 1995 PL WAWEL KRAKOW NOWY WISNICZ 00:05:04  00:10:25 00:15:28 00:15:28
5 116  SIRGIEJ FISKOVICZ M 1980 UA LKB RUDNIK NYZKINYCZI 00:05:04  00:10:25 00:15:43 00:15:43
6 3 GRZEGORZ SUDOL M 1978 PL KRAKOW 00:05:16 00:10:37 00:15:57 00:15:57
7 4 LUKASZ AUGUSTYN M 1990 PL DEBIAKI 00:05:25 00:11:01 00:16:36 00:16:35
8 135 KAMIL WOJINICKI M 1992 PL KRAKOW 00:05:24  00:11:02 00:16:50 00:16:50
9 2 ILYA MARKOV M 1972 RU KRAKOW 00:05:45 00:11:39 00:17:29 00:17:29
10 15 MACIEJ BRZYSKI M 1985 PL GRUPA BIEGOWA COMCOMZONE KRAKOW 00:05:45 00:11:40 00:17:36 00:17:35
1118 ROBERT CHANEK M 1988 PL DOBCZYCE 00:05:44  00:11:40 00:17:52 00:17:52
12 71 DOMINIK NIESZKOWIECKI M 1995 PL AZS UP KRAKOW WIELICZKA 00:05:41 00:11:49 00:18:10 00:18:09
13 47 GRZEGORZ KRAWCZYK M 1978 PL NIEPOLOMICE 00:05:58 00:12:13 00:18:35 00:18:34
14 1 IRENEUSZ RAS M 1972 PL KRAKOW 00:05:56 00:12:14 00:18:43 00:18:42
15 119 MICHAL SAWICKI M 1987 PL LAY 00:05:51 00:12:12 00:18:58 00:18:57
16 94 KRZYSZTOF SYPKA M 1995 PL SMOK KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:06:33 00:13:13 00:19:41 00:19:39
17 34 LUKASZ HYTROS M 1988 PL SAMODZIELNIEBIEGAM KRAKOW 00:06:16 00:13:09 00:19:46 00:19:46
18 97 SZYMON SZMIGIELSKI M 1972 PL BIBICE 00:06:29 00:13:09 00:19:49 00:19:48
19 85 PRZEMYSLAW RYMARCZYK M 1978 PL ESKADRA KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:06:25 00:13:12 00:19:53 00:19:53
20 14 WOICIECH BRODA M 1969 PL 1969 KRAKOW 00:06:24  00:13:10 00:19:53 00:19:52
21 140  DOMINIK SUCHANEK M 1994 PL BEDZIESZYNA 00:06:17 00:13:10 00:20:02 00:19:59
22 11 WOJCIECH BARWA M 1998 PL SPYTKOWICE 00:06:17 00:13:22 00:20:15 00:20:14
23 126 DAMIAN CHODZBA M 1999 PL KONIUSZA 00:06:32 00:13:27 00:20:20 00:20:16
24 127 JACEK TOMCZYK M 1999 PL PROSZOWICE 00:06:22 00:13:20 00:20:20 00:20:18
25 75 PRZEMYSLAW PAZERA M 1988 PL KRAKOW 00:06:41 00:13:36 00:20:28 00:20:21
26 27 TOMASZ FIJAL M 1987 PL MYSLENICE 00:06:40  00:13:35 00:20:31 00:20:27
27 95 ARTUR SZCZUREK M 1987 PL KRAKOW 00:06:30  00:13:35 00:20:40 00:20:34
28 109 MATEUSZ WODA M 1994 PL KRAKOW 00:06:29 00:13:33 00:20:40 00:20:39
29 67 MICHAL MULEWICZ M 1978 PL 16 BPD KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:06:47 00:13:52 00:20:57 00:20:53
30 9 MIROSEAW BARANOWSKI M 1969 PL KATOWICE 00:06:47 00:14:09 00:21:16 00:21:14
31 63 RAFAL MICHALIK M 199 PL LACHO TEAM KRAKOW 00:06:59 00:14:13 00:21:25 00:21:23
32 39 MATEUSZ KAPERA M 1993 PL KRAKOW 00:07:01 00:14:34 00:21:53 00:21:50
33 72 TYCJAN PACHEL M 1983 PL MROCZNE KUCE KRAKOW 00:06:39 00:14:23 00:21:56 00:21:54
34 87 ANDRZE] SIBIK M 1992 PL ITMBW KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:06:55 00:14:31 00:21:59 00:21:58
35 130 TADEUSZ WROBLEWSKI M 2003 PL KRAKUS KRAKOW 00:07:00  00:14:32 00:22:01 00:21:57
36 129  ROBERT WROBLEWSKI M 1972 PL KRAKOW 00:07:06  00:14:33 00:22:01 00:21:57
37 60 PAWEL MASLAK M 1993 PL KOLEGIUM SEDZIOW KRAKOW KRAKOW 00:07:01 00:14:34 00:22:14 00:22:11
38 28 MICHAL FLOREK M 1984 PL TW 2771 KRAKOW 00:07:33 00:14:50 00:22:17 00:22:13
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39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

111
52
50
133
53
68

89
92
125
54

96
35
29
)
108
46
81
137
124
105
30
131
123
61
62
84
49

58
139
57
24
104
100
99
22
136
120
51
114
90

TOMASZ
MATEUSZ
ARTUR
MARCIN
ANDRZEJ
MARCIN
TOMASZ
KAMIL
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
MARCIN
KACPER
DOMINIK
JAN
RYSZARD
TOMASZ
PAWEL
LUKASZ
JAN
PIOTR
MARIAN
SEBASTIAN
MACIE]
OLEM
MICHAL
LUKASZ
JERZY
MACIE]
MACIEJ
LUKASZ
MICHAL
RAFAL
MARCIN
MICHAL
RYSZARD
PATRYK
ARTUR
PAWEL
RYSZARD
PIOTR
KAZEK
EDWARD
MARIUSZ

ZACZEK
LASIK
KUREK
STOLTMANN
LESZCZAWSKI
MUSIAL

RAS
SOLARCZYK
STRZALKA
KOKOSINSKI
LIS

BLONSKI
SZCZYGIEL
JAROSZ
GADZIALA
KASPERCZYK
WLODEK
KOWALEWSKI
PUDELKO
DUBIEL
STEFANCZYK
URBANIK
GAJOS
SYVUKMA
BURNETKO
MAZURKIEWICZ
MICHALIK
RUSEK
KRZANOWSKI
BARANSKI
MAREK
CIURYSEK
MARCZAK
DOMINIK
TYLEK
SZYMASZEK
SZYMASZEK
CWIEKOWSKI
SWIERCZEK
MOSZ
KWASEK
ZOBEK
SOLARZ

EREREETEREREZEEREREEERERERZEEREZEREEEERERERE=EIEEREREREEEREER

1991
1984
1965
1988
1962
1988
1979
1991
1993
1999
1988
1988
1987
1990
1968
1977
1981
1988
1973
1977
1964
1988
1984
1982
1987
1993
1968
1973
1976
1980
1986
1985
1984
1981
1977
2002
1977
1977
1965
1976
1978
1947
1979

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

KRAKOW
STRYSZAWA
OWCZARY
KRAKOW
NIE SOSNOWIEC
KRAKOW
KSIAZNICZKI
NIEPOLOMICE
MIELEC
PROSZOWICE
NOWA DEBA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
NOWY TARG
- WIECLAWICE STARE
ZIL KRAKOW
N-CE RUNNERS NIEPOLOMICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZIL.PL KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OLESZYCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
POWERLOCKER.EU BOSUTOW
GRUPA BIEGOWA COM-COM ZONE KRAKOW
SOLAR BIELSKO BIELSKO BIALA
LODZ
KRAKOW
KRAKO
KRAKOW
KAKOW
KRAKOW
TARNOW
KRAKOW
ESKADRA KRAKOW BIBICE
OSOBA NIEPEENOSPRAWNA SOSNOWIEC
N-CE RUNNERS NIEPOLOMICE

TOMASZ RAS
NCE-RUNNERS

WIELCY BIEGACZE

00:07:30
00:07:25
00:06:51
00:07:36
00:07:16
00:07:19
00:07:07
00:07:31
00:07:52
00:07:25
00:08:05
00:07:33
00:07:26
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:08:12
00:08:27
00:08:01
00:08:12
00:08:38
00:08:17
00:08:38
00:08:25
00:08:36
00:08:15
00:08:56
00:09:33
00:07:56
00:09:08
00:09:05
00:08:57
00:09:55
00:08:43
00:09:27
00:09:48
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:56
00:09:50
00:09:24
00:10:25
00:14:08

00:14:53
00:15:06
00:14:39
00:15:19
00:15:00
00:15:18
00:15:08
00:15:26
00:15:52
00:15:51
00:16:12
00:15:48
00:15:49
00:16:11
00:16:16
00:16:31
00:16:52
00:16:30
00:16:40
00:17:04
00:17:06
00:17:21
00:17:17
00:17:39
00:17:34
00:17:59
00:18:35
00:17:35
00:18:36
00:18:34
00:18:29
00:19:33
00:18:59
00:19:29
00:19:47
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:20:04
00:20:23
00:20:01
00:21:41
00:29:00

00:22:26
00:22:36
00:22:39
00:22:43
00:22:52
00:22:55
00:22:58
00:23:07
00:23:19
00:23:41
00:23:45
00:23:46
00:24:01
00:24:33
00:24:36
00:24:47
00:24:54
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:25:23
00:25:35
00:26:07
00:26:09
00:26:25
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:15
00:27:28
00:27:45
00:27:51
00:28:09
00:28:44
00:29:35
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:50
00:29:56
00:30:00
00:30:44
00:30:49
00:32:27
00:43:33

00:22:15
00:22:32
00:22:35
00:22:38
00:22:49
00:22:52
00:22:57
00:22:57
00:23:13
00:23:36
00:23:39
00:23:45
00:23:59
00:24:29
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:44
00:24:58
00:24:59
00:25:11
00:25:31
00:25:53
00:26:04
00:26:20
00:26:47
00:26:45
00:27:02
00:27:26
00:27:34
00:27:42
00:27:58
00:28:34
00:29:31
00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:44
00:29:50
00:29:46
00:30:38
00:30:40
00:32:15
00:43:19
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